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Ha 2022-23 y4ebHblit rog,

NOHEAENBHUK
BTOPHMK
CPEJA
YETBEPT
MATHULA
CYBBOTA

8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
9:00-14:00

NMPUEMHDIE YACbI:

BPAY-NEQUATP
OBYXHAKOBA EJIEHA HUKO/NIAEBHA
NonepgenbHuk: 12:00-14:00

BropHuk: 09:00-11:00
Cpega: 10:00-12:00
MaTHuua: 09:00-11:00

MEAMUMHCKAA CECTPA
MEHbLUEHUHA AHTOHUHA NABJ/IOBHA
MoHeaenoHuk: 09:00-11:00
BTopHuk: 09:00-11:00
Cpepa: 10:00-12:00
MAaTHUua: 09:00-11:00




